5/30/2005
RODEO

2026

logid Last
Name

352 MAIN

353 JANECE

Terminal Number 2026

2028

logid Last
Name

353 JANECE

Terminal Number 2028

Location RODEO

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer

$695.20

$695.20

$695.20

$695.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
Race
$0.00 $0.00 ($935.00) ($27.50) 99
$0.00 $0.00 ($935.00) ($27.50) 99
$0.00 $0.00 ($935.00) ($27.50) 99
($935.00) ($27.50) 99

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Handle Net Handle

$1,657.70 $1,630.20
$1,657.70 $1,630.20
$1,657.70 $1,630.20
$1,657.70 $1,630.20

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 546
$0.00 546
$0.00 546
546



