## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

## 5/30/2005

## RODEO

2026	logid <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	352 MAIN	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	353 JANECE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
<u>Terminal Number</u>	2026	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
2028	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	353 JANECE	\$695.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$935.00)	(\$27.50)	99	\$1,657.70	\$1,630.20	\$0.00	546
<u>Terminal Number</u>	2028	\$695.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$935.00)	(\$27.50)	99	\$1,657.70	\$1,630.20	\$0.00	546
Location RODEC	)	\$695.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$935.00)	(\$27.50)	99	\$1,657.70	\$1,630.20	\$0.00	546
Totals:		\$695.20			(\$935.00)	(\$27.50)	99	\$1,657.70	\$1,630.20		546